Appendix A
Director & Chair Contacts

Region No. I—Northeastern

(Example States: Maine, Vermont, New Hampshire, Massachusetts, Rhode Island,
Connecticut. New York, New Jersey, Pennsylvania, Delaware)

Carolina Save

Mintz, Levin, Cohn, Ferris, Glovsky and Popeo, P.C.
One Financial Center | Boston, MA 02111

(617) 348-1872

CSave@mintz.com

Emma Hall

Bingham McCutchen LLP
One Federal Street

Boston, MA 02110-1726
(617) 951-8194

(617) 951-8736 (FAX)
Emma.Hall@bingham.com

Region No. 2—Midwestern

(Example States: Illinois, North Dakota, South Dakota, Minnesota, Wisconsin,
Michigan, Indiana, Iowa, Nebraska, Ohio)

Kevin E. Noonan

McDonnell, Boehnen, Hulbert & Berghoff
300 South Wacker Drive, 32nd Floor
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 913-0001

(312) 913-0002 (FAX)
noonan(@mbhb.com

Region No. 3—Southern


mailto:CSave@mintz.com
mailto:Emma.Hall@bingham.com
mailto:noonan@mbhb.com

(Example States: Texas, Louisiana, Arkansas, Oklahoma, New Mexico, Arizona,
Colorado, Kansas, Missouri, Mississippi)

Sparkle T. Ellison

Boulware & Valoir

Three Riverway, Suite 950
Houston, TX 77056
(832)-369-7851
Sellison@boulwarevaloir.com

Ifti Ahmed

Ahmad, Zavitsanos, Anaipakos, Alavi & Mensing PC
1221 McKinney, Suite 2500, Houston, Texas 77010
Phone: 713.600.4918

iftiahmed@azalaw.com

Region No. 4—Western

(Example States: California, Oregon, Washington, Alaska, Hawaii, Montana,
Idaho, Nevada, Utah, Wyoming)

Teresa A. MacLean
Morrison & Foerster LLP
755 Page Mill Road

Palo Alto, CA 94304-1018
650.813.5673
TMacLean@mofo.com

Christopher Jeu

P.O. Box 26781
Albuquerque, NM 87125
415.577.0242
christopherjeu@gmail.com

Albert Rugo

Morrison & Foerster LLP
755 Page Mill Road

Palo Alto, CA 94304-1018
650-813-6476
arugo@mofo.com



mailto:Sellison@boulwarevaloir.com
mailto:iftiahmed@azalaw.com
mailto:TMacLean@mofo.com
mailto:christopherjeu@gmail.com
mailto:arugo@mofo.com

Region No. 5—Southeastern

(Example States: Florida, Georgia, South Carolina, North Carolina, Maryland,
West Virginia, Virginia, Kentucky, Tennessee, Alabama, Dist. of Columbia)

Elizabeth Lester

Equifax Inc.

1550 Peachtree Street NW
Atlanta, GA 30309
404.885.8625
elizabeth.lester@equifax.com

Karissa Blyth

Eversheds Sutherland LLP

999 Peachtree St NE #2300

Atlanta, GA 30309

404.853.8012
karissablyth@eversheds-sutherland.com

Pharan Evans

Miller & Martin

1180 W. Peachtree Street, Suite 2100
Atlanta, Georgia 30309
404.962.6421
pharan.evans@millermartin.com

National Operations Director (Contact for all interpretation of the Rules):

Allison W. Gaul
919-455-7118
awgaul@gmail.com

National Problem Director (Contact for all feedback on the Problem):

William Freeman

Fish & Richardson P.C.
One Marina Park Drive

Boston, MA 02210-1878
(617) 368-2103

kwf@fr.com


mailto:elizabeth.lester@equifax.com
mailto:nathansloan@air-watch.com
mailto:nathansloan@air-watch.com
mailto:nathansloan@air-watch.com
mailto:nathansloan@air-watch.com
mailto:pharan.evans@millermartin.com
mailto:aqgaul@gmail.com
mailto:kwf@fr.com
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